MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

BN Eliminator
Ninja

Ninja ZX-4R
Ninja ZX-4RR
Z ABS

Ninja

Ninja SE

Z

Z SE

DISCO FRIZIONE GUARNITO FCC

MODELLO CILINDRATA
125
400
400
400
400
500
500
500
500

ANNI
2001 - 2007
2018 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2019 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

13088-1068
13088-0592
13088-0592
13088-0592
13088-0592
13088-0592
13088-0592
13088-0592
13088-0592




